#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15

5/19
4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

RISING STARS HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE

Allen Freshman

Easton Freshman
Emmaus Freshman
Lehighton Freshman
Liberty Freshman
Nazareth Freshman
Parkland Freshman
Saucon Valley Freshman
Southern Lehigh Freshman
Whitehall Freshman
Allen JV

Bethlehem Catholic JV
Central Catholic JV
Dieruff JV

Easton JV

#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29

Emmaus JV
Executive JV
Freedom JV

Liberty JV

Lehigh Valley Academy JV
Nazareth JV

Notre Dame JV
Palmerton JV
Parkland JV
Salisbury JV

Saucon Valley JV
Southern Lehigh JV
Whitehall JV

Wilson West Lawn JV

Location: 3256 Levans Road Coplay, PA 18037

COURT 1

11 -28

10-4

COURT 2

13-12

16 - 19

2-3

25-17

27-18

COURT 3

6-8

15-21

12 - 29

26 - 22

23 -20



6/2

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

6/9

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

4:00
5:00
6:00

7:00

COURT 1

18 - 25

19 -15

COURT 1

COURT 1

21-16

COURT 2

20-29

17 -13

COURT 2

25-22

14 -11

15-28

10-6

19-21

COURT 2

28 -14

22 -13

COURT 3

23 - 26

28 - 29

22 -27

16 - 15

4-2

COURT 3

26 - 20

27 - 23

13 - 18

12 - 17

COURT 3

20 -17

19 - 29

18 - 12

26 - 27



8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

/7

4:00
5:00
6:00
7:00

8:00

COURT 1

17 -18

13 -23

25— 26

28 — 19

8-9

COURT 1

1-9

11 -23

28 - 16

10-8

23-25

COURT 2

27 - 20

16 — 29

COURT 2

21-29

3-6

22 - 17

24 -19

20-18

12 - 11

COURT 3

22 -14

COURT 3

14 - 12

27 -25

29 -15

2-7

26 - 13



4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

5/26

6/23

7128

COURT 1

12 - 26

14 -19

COURT 1

26 - 17

NO GAMES (MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND)
NO GAMES (CEDAR BEACH-LEHIGH VALLEY LIVE EVENT)

MAKE UP DATE

COURT 2

16 — 17

13 -27

COURT 2

14 - 15

24 — 27

23-18

25-13

COURT 3

18 - 22

15-12

8-2

28 - 24

25-20

COURT 3

10 -2

28-21

11-16

20 - 22






